
ИТОГИ 2 день 

50 м на спине девушки

1 Петухова Софья 2010 1юн 00:43,89 1 юн Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

2 Колмогорова Елизавета 2010 1юн 00:45,83 1 юн Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

3 Руденко Дариния 2010 2юн 00:46,98 1 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

4 Бондарева Елизавета 2010 2 юн 00:48,62 2 юн Русакова А.Г., Чикин В.Г. ДЮСШ №2

5 Воронова Ева 2010 2юн 00:48,87 2 юн Злобин С.В., Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

6 Михайлова Юлия 2010 2 юн 00:50,23 2 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

7 Томина Валерия 2010 2юн 00:50,34 2 юн Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

7 Лукьянова Екатерина 2010 2 юн 00:50,34 2 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

9 Разенкова Екатерина 2010 2юн 00:50,90 2 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

10 Миловацкая Алена 2010 2юн 00:51,36 2 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

11 Демерчян Николь 2010 2юн 00:51,55 2 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

12 Мастерских Ульяна 2010 1юн 00:51,60 2 юн Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

13 Соселия Барбарэ 2010 3 юн 00:53,38 2 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

14 Рябева Забава 2010 2юн 00:53,56 2 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

15 Невенчаная Валерия 2010 б/р 00:53,68 2 юн Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

16 Николаева Полина 2010 3юн 00:53,97 2 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

17 Гладких София 2010 2юн 00:54,05 2 юн Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

18 Степина Мария 2010 б/р 00:54,29 2 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

19 Носачева Ариадна 2010 2юн 00:56,91 2 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

20 Москаленко Агата 2010 3юн 00:57,89 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

21 Токмакова Валерия 2010 3 юн 00:59,05 3 юн Колотов В.Л.,Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

22 Заплатина Таисия 2010 2юн 00:59,45 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

23 Джафарова Сабина 2010 3юн 01:00,90 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

24 Разгонюк Ирина 2010 3 юн 01:01,69 3 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

25 Старикова Эвелина 2010 3 юн 01:02,00 3 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

26 Рамазанова Шариат 2010 3 юн 01:04,38 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

27 Голополосова Милана 2010 б/р 01:08,61 б/р Максименко ДЮСШ №2

28 Рудая Варвара 2010 б-р 01:10,60 б/р Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

29 Ковалева Лукия 2010 б/р 01:14,15 б/р Максименко ДЮСШ №2

30 Берковская Анастасия 2010 2юн ф/с Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

50 м на спине юноши

1 Волков Федор 2010 2юн 00:45,21 2 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

2 Валеев Александр 2010 3 юн 00:46,14 2 юн Русакова А.Г., Чикин В.Г. ДЮСШ №2

3 Пинов Марк 2010 2юн 00:47,66 2 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

4 Комаров Даниил 2010 б/р 00:48,20 2 юн Музалевская Н.В./Болдескул В.В. СТК "Кавказ"

5 Сидельников Сергей 2010 3юн 00:48,50 2 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

6 Яковлев Илья 2010 2юн 00:49,68 2 юн Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

7 Милькевич Савелий 2010 б/р 00:49,76 2 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

8 Галуцких Ярослав 2010 2юн 00:50,31 2 юн Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

9 Кирин Богдан 2010 3 юн 00:51,00 2 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

10 Балыкин Марк 2010 2 юн. 00:51,32 2 юн Вартан М.А.,   Зайцев А.С. ПК - Сочи

11 Поляков Роман 2010 3юн 00:51,74 2 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

12 Елгин Богдан 2010 3 юн 00:51,99 3 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2
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13 Луцкевич Савелий 2010 3юн 00:52,22 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2 

14 Слышов Гордей 2010 3юн 00:52,38 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

15 Мариев Станислав 2010 б/р 00:52,82 3 юн Вайа М.В. КП "Адлер"

16 Потокин Роман 2010 2юн 00:53,16 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

17 Ермошин Степан 2010 б/р 00:53,42 3 юн Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

18 Постников Михаил 2010 2юн 00:53,43 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

19 Телегин Эдуард 2010 2юн 00:53,45 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

20 Александров Владислав 2010 3 юн 00:53,66 3 юн Колотов В.Л.,Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

21 Алексанян Жорж 2010 3юн 00:53,98 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

22 Павлов Денис 2010 3юн 00:54,14 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

22 Кацарский Фёдор 2010 б/р 00:54,14 3 юн Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

24 Куклин Арсений 2010 3юн 00:54,32 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

25 Тягнибедин Олег 2010 3юн 00:54,38 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

26 Кожемякин Кирилл 2010 б/р 00:54,39 3 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

27 Завьялов Матвей 2010 б/р 00:54,45 3 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

28 Тягнибедин Игорь 2010 3юн 00:54,53 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

29 Воронов Макар 2010 б/р 00:54,98 3 юн Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

30 Трикозов Максим 2010 3юн 00:55,32 3 юн Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

31 Казаков Глеб 2010 б/р 00:55,39 3 юн Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

32 Подойницин Родион 2010 3-юн 00:55,78 3 юн Чикин В.Г. ДЮСШ №2

33 Москаленко Илья 2010 б/р 00:56,40 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

34 Левченко Семен 2010  - 00:56,56 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

35 Сущик Константин 2010 б/р 00:56,59 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

36 Прудников Руслан 2010 бр 00:56,94 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

37 Васильев Михаил 2010 3 юн 00:56,94 3 юн Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

38 Бушмакин Егор 2010 б/р 00:57,26 3 юн Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

39 Цалани Гела 2010 3 юн 00:57,58 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

40 Патанин Данил 2010 б/р 00:57,71 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

41 Кушнир Антон 2010 б/р 00:58,10 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

42 Лейба Илья 2010 б/р 00:58,22 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

43 Рыбин Игорь 2010 б/р 00:58,39 3 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

44 Гжибовский Марк 2010  - 00:58,40 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

45 Беззубов Михаил 2010 бр 00:58,56 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

46 Самарин Вячеслав 2010 б/р 00:58,72 3 юн Масалов А.В ДЮСШ №2

47 Куртабашев Петр 2010 б/р 00:59,07 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

48 Верченко Давид 2010 б/р 00:59,11 3 юн Вайа М.В. КП "Адлер"

49 Восканян Ашот 2010 б/р 00:59,25 3 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

49 Костанов Дмитрий 2010 б/р 00:59,25 3 юн Иванова И.А., Перов В.А. СК "Пловец"

51 Прыгунов Федор 2010 б/р 00:59,33 3 юн Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

52 Ремизов Адриан 2010 3юн 00:59,44 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

53 Елисеев Егор 2010 3 юн 00:59,53 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

54 Кожухов Семен 2010 3 юн 00:59,61 3 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

54 Нарежный Иван 2010 б/р 00:59,61 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

56 Авдющенко Артем 2010 б/р 00:59,99 3 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

57 Попов Савелий 2010 б/р 01:00,00 3 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

58 Ерохин Вадим 2010 3юн 01:01,35 3 юн Злобин С.В., Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2



59 Валиев Амир 2010 б/р 01:01,57 3 юн Максименко ДЮСШ №2

60 Закарян Тигран 2010 б/р 01:02,36 б/р Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

61 Саркисов Саргис 2010 б-р 01:03,16 б/р Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

62 Пикулик Георгий 2010 бр 01:03,34 б/р Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

63 Мирной Дмитрий 2010 б/р 01:05,13 б/р Максименко ДЮСШ №2

64 Тихонюк Севастиан 2010  - 01:06,52 б/р Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

65 Комаристов Макар 2010 б/р 01:07,45 б/р Максименко ДЮСШ №2

66 Чумаков Александр 2010 б/р 01:08,20 б/р Чикин В.Г. ДЮСШ №2

67 Сергеев Матвей 2010 б/р 01:09,84 б/р Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

68 Балынский Роман 2010 б/р 01:11,76 б/р Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

69 Аносов Дарий 2010 2 юн д/ф Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

70 Арзамазцев Борис 2010 б-р д/ф Евстратенко Д.В ДЮСШ №2

71 Рыков Роман 2010 б/р н/я Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

72 Киримецкий Елисей 2010 б-р н/я Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

73 Иващенко Максим 2010 б-р н/я Евстратенко Д.В.-Чикин В.Г. ДЮСШ №2

74 Мясников Тимофей 2010 3 юн н/я Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

75 Буханов Дмитрий 2010 б-р н/я Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

76 Иригов Джамал 2010 б/р н/я Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

77 Андронов Кирилл 2010 б/р н/я Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

78 Антониади Александр 2010  - ф/с Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

79 Толбатов Даниил 2010 3юн ф/с Максименко ДЮСШ №2

ВК Рамазанов Шамиль 2010 3 юн 00:50,79 Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

50 м брасс девушки

1 Разенкова Екатерина 2010 2юн 01:00,54 2 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

2 Руденко Дариния 2010 2юн 01:02,63 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

3 Исайченко София 2010 2юн д/ф Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

4 Пономарева Екатерина 2010 2 юн. ф/с Вартан М.А.,   Зайцев А.С. ПК - Сочи

50 м брасс юноши

1 Прибытков Богдан 2010 3юн 00:55,63 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

2 Корнаев Хетаг 2010 3 юн 00:57,09 3 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

3 Добровидов Андрей 2010 3юн 00:57,46 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

4 Белевцов Владислав 2010 3 юн 01:00,04 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

5 Малюжец Артём 2010 3 юн 01:03,25 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

6 Пруидзе Ираклий 2010 3юн д/ф Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

7 Гжибовский Марк 2010  - д/ф Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

8 Соловьев Богдан 2010 б-р д/ф Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

9 Михайленко Дмитрий 2010 б-р д/ф Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

100 м вольный стиль девушки

1 Павлюк Полина 2010 1юн 01:36,92 2 юн Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

2 Невенчаная Валерия 2010 б/р 01:48,91 2 юн Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

3 Капичева София 2010 2 юн 01:49,52 2 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

4 Берковская Анастасия 2010 2юн ф/с Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2



100 м вольный стиль юноши

1 Ладатко Макар 2010 2 юн 01:33,38 2 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

2 Телегин Эдуард 2010 2юн 01:41,76 2 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

3 Цымбал Платон 2010 2 юн 01:43,49 2 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

4 Пруидзе Нестор 2010 2 юн 01:45,82 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

5 Дьячков Тимофей 2010 3юн 01:46,17 3 юн Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

6 Воронов Макар 2010 б/р 01:46,46 3 юн Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

7 Овчинников Марк 2010 б/р 01:48,11 3 юн Иванова И.А., Перов В.А. СК "Пловец"

8 Воронин Марк 2010 б/р 01:55,58 3 юн Музалевская Н.В./Болдескул В.В. СТК "Кавказ"

9 Восканян Ашот 2010 б/р 02:00,39 3 юн Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

10 Прыгунов Федор 2010 б/р 02:00,62 3 юн Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

11 Попов Макар 2010 3 юн 02:00,79 3 юн Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

12 Казаков Глеб 2010 б/р 02:03,11 3 юн Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

13 Алексанян Жорж 2010 3юн 02:03,33 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

14 Левченко Семен 2010  - 02:04,67 б/р Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

15 Головнин Сергей 2010 3-юн 02:09,06 б/р Чикин В.Г.   ДЮСШ №2

16 Попов Савелий 2010 б/р 02:10,23 б/р Масалов А.В. Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

17 Серёгин Дмитрий 2010 б/р 02:25,22 б/р Иванова И.А., Перов В.А. СК "Пловец"

18 Бушмакин Егор 2010 б/р д/ф Белавин А.А. к.п."Континентъ"

19 Андронов Кирилл 2010 б/р н/я Масалов А.В. ДЮСШ №2

20 Соловьев Богдан 2010 б-р н/я Евстратенко Д.В. ДЮСШ №2

100 м баттерфляй юноши

1 Делян Аршак 2010 б/р д/ф Музалевская Н.В./Болдескул В.В. СТК "Кавказ"

100 м комплексное плавание девушки

1 Петухова Софья 2010 1юн 01:39,33 1 юн Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

2 Воронова Ева 2010 2юн 01:55,68 2 юн Злобин С.В., Овтина В.И. ДЮСШ №2

3 Мастерских Ульяна 2010 1юн 02:03,25 2 юн Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

4 Рябева Забава 2010 2юн д/ф Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

5 Томина Валерия 2010 2юн д/ф Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

6 Колмогорова Елизавета 2010 1юн ф/с Злобин С,В. ДЮСШ №2

100 м комплексное плавание юноши

1 Аносов Дарий 2010 2 юн 01:45,12 2 юн Русакова А.Г. ДЮСШ №2

2 Галуцких Ярослав 2010 2юн 01:47,19 2 юн Злобин С.В. ДЮСШ №2

3 Павлов Денис 2010 3юн 02:11,32 3 юн Колотов В.Л. ДЮСШ №2

4 Пинов Марк 2010 2юн д/ф Мельцер В.Л., Д.С. ЦСП "Мельцер"

5 Делян Аршак 2010 б/р д/ф Музалевская Н.В./Болдескул В.В. СТК "Кавказ"


